referred to as “Eastern PSEA”) is proud to announce the continuation of the Eastern 
Region PSEA Scholarship Program.  The graduating child/stepchild of one PSEA 
member in each of the five counties represented by Eastern PSEA – Berks, Schuylkill, 
Carbon, Lehigh, or Northampton – will receive a one-time, one thousand five hundred 
dollar ($1500) scholarship to pursue continuing studies beyond high school.    

I.  GENERAL QUALIFICATIONS 

A)  The applicant must be a graduating senior at a school represented by PSEA. 

B)  The parent/stepparent/guardian of the child must be a dues-paying PSEA